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Olympic Indoor Hall Trampoline
OAupmoke Kheworod Mupvaorngic Tpoprolve / Trampoling
Gymnase Oiymplque

Men
- AvBpav / Hommes
ATHENS 2004 '

Qg%g) SAT 21 AUG 2004 Qualification
Nporpiparikdg f Qualification m

16130

Results CORRECTED

AnotghEgpara [ Résultats

Superior Jury KUNZE Horst FI1G
MAKARQV Nikolay FI1G
Chair of Judges’ Panel BEETON John Darnley FIG
Assistant HENDERSON Pat FIG
Execution bifficulty
11 CHRYSOSPATHIS Dimosthenis GRE 16 ANDERSSON Uif FIG
J2 PEREZ Fermin ESP J7 SHUYSKA Tetyana FiG
33 THORSSON Martin SWE
J4  ZEMAN Viadimir CZE

J5 de OLIVEIRA Marcos Antonic BRA

NOC 7 13 J2 13 14 15 i -~ ROUting --
Rank  Name Code "OUYM® GRE ESP SWE CZE BRA___ " Total Rank Total
1 STEHLIK Henrik GER 18T 9.3 9.4 9.4 94 9.3 28.10 (=2) 69106 Q
2ND 8.3 B.5 8.5 8.5 8.4 156 41,00 ()
2 NIKITIN Yuri UKR 15T 9.3 9.2 9.2 9.2 g0 27.60 (5) 69.00 Q
ZND 83 B84 86 BS B2 16.2  41.40 (1}
3 RUSAKOV Alexander RUS 18T 9.3 9.4 5.4 9.4 52 2810 {=2} 69.00 G
2ND 8.2 8.2 8.3 8.2 8.4 16,2 40.90 (3)
4 MOSKALENKO Alexander RUS 15T g3 9.4 55 95 9.4 2830 (1} 6890 Q
28D 8.2 8.1 8.3 8.1 8.3 16,0  40.680 (5}
5  POLYARUSH Dimitri BLR IST 21 8.9 g2 9.2 9.2 27.50 (6) 6780 Q
2NB 8.3 8.4 8.3 8.1 8.0 15.6 40.30 {6)
& MARTIN David FRA IS8T 8B 8.8 89 9.0 9.1 2670 {=11) 67.40 Q
2ND 8.1 8.3 8.3 8.4 8.3 158 40.7¢ {(4)
7  SMITH Gary GBR 157 9.1 9.1 9.1 8.9 9.0 27,20 (=8) 67200Q
2ND 8.1 8.2 8.1 7.9 8.0 i5.8  40.00 (8}
8 MERIND Nuno POR 15T 9.1 8.7 8.8 9.0 89 2670 (=11} 6690 Q
2ND 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.2 16.2  40.20 (7}
9 MARTIN tudovic SU1 157 90 9.1 3.0 g1 9.2 2720 (=8) 66.80 R
2ND 7.8 7.8 7.9 8.0 8.2 i58B  359.60 {9
10 MU Yong-Feng CHN 18T 87 B 5 88 8.8 88 26.30 (15) 6520 R
2ND 8.0 8.0 7.8 7.7 7.7 154 3B8.90 [#10)]
11 TURGEON Mathieu CAN 15T 88 B7 88 5.1 9.0 26.60 (13) 63 40
2ND 6.8 6.9 6.8 6.9 7.1 16,2  36.80 {11)
12 PELIVANIDIS Michail GRE 15T 8.9 B4 8.4 B.7 8.8 25.80 (16) 62 60
20D 7.3 7.3 7.2 7.4 7.0 14.9  36.70 {12)
13 CANNONE Flavio ITA 15T 9.4 9.1 9.1 91 8.8 27.30 (7} 57.60
2ND 6.3 6.4 8.3 6.5 6.2 11.3  30.30 (13}
14 KAZAK Nikolal BLR 18T 9.4 9.1 9.2 9.4 g4 28.00 (4) 52.80
ZND 4.7 4.5 4.5 4.3 4.4 11,3 24.80 (14)
15 VILLAFUERTE Alan NED 18T 9.0 8.8 5.0 9.2 50 27 .00 {10} 44 90
2ND 3.1 3.2 3.2 3.0 3.5 8.4 17.90 {15}
16  JENSEN Peter DEN 15T g7 88 88 89 8.9 26.50 {14) 32.70
2N 0.9 0.9 0.9 0.9 0.8 3.5  6.20 {16)
Legend:
ist + 15t routine Q - Qualifted for final
2nd - 2nd routing R - Regarve
3-15 ~  Executions judges DNS - Did not start
i6-37 - Difficulty judgas DsQ - Disgualified
Dirf «  Dhfficulty Tt - Equai sign indicate

twe or more gymnasts
share the same rank

Note: Removed wreng note at bottom of page
GTMB01908_73A 1 3 Report Created SAT 21 AUG 2004 18:57 Page 1/%

sujatch Atos Origin XEROX




Olympic Indoor Hall Trampoline #
Ohupnokd KARIGTS MupveoTnpia TpopnoAivo / Trampoline .
Gymnase Olymplgue L
‘ Men
L i AvBpiv [/ Hommes
ATHENS 2004 Fi I a“
SAT 21 AUG 2004 ina = =]
(560 ! Tehwac / Finale
17:48
Results CORRECT ED

AnotehgopaTta / Résuitats

Superior Jury KUNZE Horst FIG
MAKARDV Nikolay FIG
Chair of Judges’ Panel BEETON John Damnley FiG
Assistant HENDERSON Pat FIG
Execution Difficulty
31 CHRYSOSPATHIS Dimosthenis GRE J6 ANDERSSON Uif FiG
J2 PEREZ Fermin ESP J7 SHUYSKA Tetyana F1G
33 THORSSON Martin SWE
34 ZEMAN Vladimir CZE
J5 de OLIVEIRA Marcos Antonio BRA
Rank Name NOC 1 §2 LE 14 I35 pis, Total
Code GRE ESP SWE CZE BRA
1 NIKITIN Yuri UKR 83 B6 85 84 B4 162 41 50
2 MOSKALENKO Alexander RUS 82 B5 B4 B4 82 3162 41.20
3 STEHLIK Henrik GER g2 B85 84 84 84 156 40.80
4 POLYARUSH Dimitri BER 80 79 81 8% 82 160 40.20
5  RUSAKOV Alexander RUS g 81 79 78 79 164 40.20
6  MERINO Nuno POR gx 79 78 77 B1 16.2 40.10
7  SMITH Gary GBR g1 7% 8C 78 82 1840 4G 60
8  MARTIN David FRA 81 80 80 81 78 158 35 50
Legend:
31-35 - Execwtion judges
16-7 Difficulty judges
Diff Difficulty
DNS BNS
[5G Disqualified

Note: Rernoved wrong note at bottom of page

GTHMOD1101 73811

Swatcht

Report Created SAT 21 AUG 2004 18:50

Atos Origin

Page 1/1

XEROX.



Comrritan

fa thae Cabyraipnie Gamas
STHERS 2004

srsalion

{HES

Jeiee Clwrnpnoyues

STHENES 70




Results

Olympic Indoor Ha

1  DOGONADZE Anna 8.3 8.4 8.5 8.6 8.5 14.2 396
-2  COCKBURN Karen 8.0 8.2 8.2 8.3 8.2 14.6 392
3 HUANG Shanshan 8.2 8.3 8.4 8.4 8.3 14.0 39.0
4 CHERNOVA Natalia 8.0 8.2 8.1 8.3 83 140 386
5  MOVCHAN Olena 8.1 8.2 83 8.3 8.1 13.0 376
-6 ROSS-McMANUS Heather Bt caN 7.9 7.6 7.7 7.7 76 14.4 37.4
7  HIROTA Haruka ® JPN 7.8 8.2 81 8.1 8.4 12.8 37.2
8 LENDERS Andrea = NED 5.7 5.6 5.4 5.6 55 76 243

CHRYSOSPATHIS Dimosthenis
n PEREZ Fermin

3 de OLIVEIRA Marcos Anionio
34 _THORSSON Martin

s ZEMAN Viadimir

MAKAROV Nikolay

HENDERSON Pat

FIG
FIG

Superior Jury KUNZE Horst

BEETON John darnley

Chair of Judges' Panel ANDERSSON Ulf
Assistant SHUYSKA Tetyana

FIG
FIG
FIG
FIG



Results >>
CHERNOVA Natalia
ZND 79 14 0 387
2 DOGONADZE Anna "=SER  1sT 90 273 66.70
2ND 8.3 142 39.4
3 MOVCHAN Olena PJKR  1sT 9.0 278 6580
ZND B0 14.1 38.0
4 HUANG Shanshan BRHN 15T 89 264 6540
2ND 8.2 14.0 39.0
-+ 5 COCKBURN Karen BEaN st 8.9 27.0  65.10
2ND B.2 i4 2 38.1
L & ROSS-McMANUS Heather AN gsT 9.2 268 6380
2ND 7.8 140 370
7 HIROTA Haruka ®IPN 15T B7 269  63.00
ZND 77 12.8 361
g LENDERS Andrea —NED 15T 91 774 6270
2ND 75 12.7 353
9 KHOPERIA Rusudan HZE0  1sT 86 263 6250
ZND 7.7 13.8 36.2
10 PROKESOVA Katarinag EmOVK 18T 8.8 259  §1.90
ZND 7.6 i3.2 36.0
11 KHILKO Ekaterina ~UZB 15T 86 268 6160
. 2ND 7.3 131 348
12 LAWTON Kirsten E%GBR asT 90 276 60.20
_ 2ND 69 118 326
13 DALY Lesley 85 15T 85 258 58.90
2ND 67 13.0 33.1
14 PARILLA Jennifer EE)sA 1sT 9.0 26.9 52.70
2ND 5.2 10.7 258
15 KARAVAEVA Irina BERUS  1sT g2 27 % 39 90
‘ 2ND 22 62 12.8
16 PETRENIA Tatiana BRtp  1sT 4.z 27.6 32 90
2ND 0.6 34 5.3
=G kolzy
32 PEREZ Fermin ~—Egp 17 _HENDERSON Pat FIG
33 _de OLIVEIRA Marcos Antonic ShRA
34 _THORSSON Martin SESWE
I35 ZEMAN Viadimir b““CZf:E
Superior Jury KUNZE Horst FIG
BEETON John darmley FIG
Chair of Judges* Panel ANDERSSON Ulf FIG

Assistant SHUYSKA Tetvana FIG




Results >>

Olympic Indoor Hall - SAT 21 AUG 2004

NIKITIN Yuri
MOSKALENKO Alexander
STEHLIK Henrik
POLYARUSH Dimitri
RUSAKQOV Alexander
MERINO Nuno

SMITH Gary
MARTIN David

~N o R WM e

8.3
8.2
8.2
8.0
8.0
8.1
8.1
8.1

8.6
8.5
85
7.9
8.1
7.9
7.9
8.0

8.5
B4
84
81
7.9
7.5
8.0
8.0

8.4
8.4
8.4
8.1
7.8
7.7
7.8
8.1

8.4
8.2
8.4
8.2
7.9
81
8.2
7.8

16.2
16.2
15.6
16.0
16.4
16.2
16.0

15.8

41.5
41.2
40.8
40.2
40.2
40.1
40.0
39.9

J1 CHRYSOSPATHIS Dimosthenis
32 _PEREZ Fermin

33 _THORSSON Martin

14 _ZEMAN Viadimir

s de OLIVEIRA Marcos Antonio

T A T R

17

ANDERSSON Uif

SHUYSKA Tetyana

FIG

Superior Jury KUNZE Horst
MAKARQV Nikolay
Chair of Judges' Panel BEETON John darnley

Assistant HENDERSON Pat

FIG
F1G
FIG
FIG




Results .

Olympic Indoor Halt - SAT 21 AUG 2004

1 STEHLIK Henrik =2 GER 15T 9.3 9.4 94 G4 93 281 69.10
ZND 8.3 85 85 8.5 8.4 15.6 41.0

2 MNIKITIN Yur KR 18T 9.3 9.2 9.2 5.2 9.0 276 69.00
ZND 83 B4 8.6 8.5 B2 16.2 414

3 RUSAKOV Alexander =@ RS IST 2.3 9.4 94 G.4 92 281 69.00
ZND 82 82 83 B.2 84 162 409

4  MOSKALENKO Alexander @ RUS  1ST 93 94 9.5 8.5 9.4 28.3 68.90
2ND 82 8.1 8.3 8.1 8.3 160 406

5  POLYARUSH Dimitd 2 LR 1ST 91 B.9 9.2 9.2 92 275 67 80
2IND 83 84 B3 B.1 80 156 403

& MARTIN David A8 FrRA 18T 88 88 8.9 g0 91 267 67 40
2ZND 81 83 8.3 B4 83 15.8 46.7

7 SMITH Gary ER GBR 15T 91 91 5.1 B9 9.0 27.2 67.20
2ZND 81 82 81 7.9 80 158 46.0

8 MERINO Nuno EE pOr 18T 91 87 8.8 8.0 89 26.7 56 99
2ND B BO 8.0 75 8.2 62 an.2

o  MARTIN Ludovic sUl 15T 90 9.1 5.0 91 9.2 27.2 56.80
IND 78 79 7.9 8.0 8.2 158 3.6

10 MU Yong-Feng = CMN 1ST 8.7 85 8.8 8.8 88 26.3 65.20
26D B.O B8O 7.8 77 7.7 154 89

11 TURGEON Mathieu B ocapn 15T BB B.7 B.8 91 9.0 %6 63.40
2MD 68 69 6.8 69 7.1 16.2 36.8

12 PELIVANIDIS Michail EE GRE  1ST 8.9 g4 8.4 87 8.8 258 62.60
2ND 7.3 7.3 7.2 74 7.0 149 367

13 CANNONE Flavip BE ITA 157 5.4 9.1 g1 91 89 273 57 &0
2ND 53 6.4 63 6.5 6.2 113 30.3

14 KAZAK Nikolai 3 BLR 15T 54 g1 92 94 9.4 280 52.80
2ND 4.7 4.5 4.6 4.3 4.4 113 248

15 VILLAFUERTE Alan = NED iST 9.0 8.8 9.0 92 9.0 270 44.90
o 2ND 31 3.2 32 39 35 84 179

16 JENSEN Peter "= DEN 15T 87 8.8 88 89 8.9 265 32.70
IND 0.5 0.9 0.9 0.9 0.8 3.5 6.2

31 CHRYSOSPATHIS Dimosthenis =0RE 16 ANDERSSON Ui FIG !
312 _PEREZ Fermin —gp 37 _SHUYSKA Tetyana FIG
33 _THORSSON Martin ==SWE '
14 _ZEMAN Viadimir BC7E
35 _de OLIVEIRA Marcos Antonio E3hRa
Superior Jury KENZE Horst FiG
MAKAROV Nikolay FiG
Chair of Judges' Panel BEETON John damley FiG

Assistant HENDERSON Pat FiG



